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NOTE TO APPLICANT/ENGINEER
THESE SAMPLE PLANS ARE INTENDED TO PROVIDE GUIDANCE ON THE
APPEARANCE AND LAYOUT OF CIVIL SITE IMPROVEMENT PLANS TO BE
SUBMITTED TO THE CITY OF AUBURN. SAMPLE PLANS SHOULD NOT BE
UTILIZED FOR GUIDANCE ON THE CITY OF AUBURN ENGINEERING DESIGN
STANDARDS AND CODE. THE APPLICANT/ENGINEER IS ADVISED TO REVIEW
APPLICABLE CITY OF AUBURN ENGINEERING DESIGN STANDARDS AND CODE
PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL FOR CURRENT REQUIREMENTS (AVAILABLE AT
AUBURNWA.GOV).  PLAN AND DESIGN REQUIREMENTS MAY ALSO VARY
BASED ON THE SCOPE/COMPLEXITY OF THE PROJECT AND ADDITIONAL
JURISDICTIONS (LAKEHAVEN, BONNEY LAKE WATER, SOOS CREEK SEWER,
ETC.) IMPACTED BY THE PROJECT. PLEASE CONTACT
DEVELOPMENT@AUBURNWA.GOV FOR MORE INFORMATION.


NOTE TO APPLICANT/ENGINEER
THE CITY IS NOT RECOMMENDING OR ENDORSING THE ENGINEERING FIRM(S)
THAT DRAFTED THE PLANS SHOWN HERE.  THESE SAMPLE PLANS ARE
INTENDED TO PROVIDE GUIDANCE ON THE APPEARANCE AND LAYOUT OF
CIVIL SITE IMPROVEMENT PLANS TO BE SUBMITTED TO THE CITY OF AUBURN.
SAMPLE PLANS SHOULD NOT BE UTILIZED FOR GUIDANCE ON THE CITY OF
AUBURN ENGINEERING DESIGN STANDARDS AND CODE. THE
APPLICANT/ENGINEER IS ADVISED TO REVIEW APPLICABLE CITY OF AUBURN
ENGINEERING DESIGN STANDARDS AND CODE PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL FOR
CURRENT REQUIREMENTS (AVAILABLE AT AUBURNWA.GOV).  PLAN AND
DESIGN REQUIREMENTS MAY ALSO VARY BASED ON THE SCOPE/COMPLEXITY
OF THE PROJECT AND ADDITIONAL JURISDICTIONS (LAKEHAVEN, BONNEY
LAKE WATER, SOOS CREEK SEWER, ETC.) IMPACTED BY THE PROJECT.
PLEASE CONTACT DEVELOPMENT@AUBURNWA.GOV FOR MORE
INFORMATION.
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EXISTING 5' WIDE LANDSCAPE STRIP TO BE
RESTORED WITH SOD LAWN AFTER TREE AND
ROOT BARRIER INSTALLATION


EXISTING STREET
TREES TO REMAIN


SPEED LIMIT SIGN


37.5'


45'


STREET TREES TO BE INSTALLED PER AUBURN
STANDARD DETAIL T-06.1.  INSTALL 24" DEPTH X 15'
LENGTH ROOT BARRIER BOTH SIDES, CENTERED ON
TREE LOCATION


TREES NOT PLACED IN PARKING ISLANDS WHERE
CONFLICT EXISTS WITH SITE LIGHTING DESIGN AND
POLE PLACEMENT.


MONUMENT SIGN


6'


6'


WATER METER
AND DCVA FOR
LANDSCAPE
IRRIGATION
CONNECTION.


414 SF


5'
5'


ALL AREAS LESS THAN 6'
WIDE NOT COUNTED
TOWARD PARKING LOT
LANDSCAPE TOTAL SF


490 SF


 202 SF


 202 SF


 201 SF


UTILITY VAULT AREAS REMOVED FROM
PARKING LOT LANDSCAPE SF CALC. IN ALL
LANDSCAPE ISLANDS


137 SF


137 SF254 SF


296 SF


240 SF 305 SF


567 SF


497 SF


359 SF


80 SF


346 SF


240 SF


173 SF


106 SF


375 SF
250 SF491 SF


6' WIDE
PERIMETER


LANDSCAPE


6' WIDE
PERIMETER
LANDSCAPE


6' WIDE
PERIMETER
LANDSCAPE


GARBAGE ENCLOSURE,
SOLID FENCE OR MASONRY
BLOCK WALL


GARBAGE ENCLOSURE,
(SOLID FENCE OR MASONRY


BLOCK WALL)


STREET TREE TO BE
RETAINED IF POSSIBLE
FINAL GRADES / ROOT


IMPACTS WILL BE
EVALUATED DURING


CONSTRUCTION


FIRE
HYDRANT


FIRE
HYDRANT


FIRE
HYDRANT


EXISTING FRONTAGE
PLANTING TO REMAIN


6' WIDE
PERIMETER


LANDSCAPE


EXISTING LANDSCAPE
BERM TO REMAIN


STREET TREE SPACING BASED
ON SPECIES MATURE CANOPY
PER DESIGN STANDARD &
TABLE 10-7A


PARKING
AREA
CALCULATION


LANDSCAPE AREAS
CONTRIBUTING TO


PARKING LOT LANDSCAPE
TOTAL SF
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NATIVE HABITAT SEEDING AREA, FOR
UNVEGETATED AREAS PREPARE WITH 6-INCHES
COMPOST TILLED TO A DEPTH OF 12-INCHES
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FIRE
HYDRANT


92 SF


12 HC


89 RP


12 LA


3 RF


3 HS


4 CO


5 RF


6 CL


4 HS


3 DM6 HC


6 FG


64 EC


3 CO


4 FG


12 FG


3 HS


5 HS


12 FG


12 FG


10 FG


3 FG


5 CO


5 RF
5 HC


162 GS


101 KK
62 GS


39 RP


43 EC


210 RP


18 RP


76 FC


55 FC


67 KK


14 EC


15 EC


160 KK


52 KK


151 FC


154 KK


13 RP


49 RP


12 EC


8 LS


4 D


6 CO


7 HC
5 RF


6 HS


6 HS


6 HS


6 HS


6 HS


6 HS


92 RP


263 FC


531 KK


310 KK


6 LA


39 EC


176 EC


3 HS


1 HS


6 LA


10 D


10 D
14 CL


6 DM


6 HS


6 HS


6 HS


6 LA


6 FG
6 D


6 LA 6 D


4 FG


6 HS


5 LA


3 FG


4 FG


31 RP


29 RP
69 FC


190 EC


5 FG


4 FG


6 FG


38 KK


27 RP


23 GS


51 FC
6 HS


4 DM


3 CO


12'X4' RAISED PLANTERS,
SEE DETAIL 6, SHEET L1.1


RAISED
PLANTER, SEE


DETAIL 6, SHEET
L1.1


6 HS
6 HS


4 FG


SITE LIGHTING TYP.


4' WIDE PERIMETER LANDSCAPE
(REDUCTION APPROVED BY CITY)


21 RP


22 RP


26 RP


5 FG


3 FG


3 FG


3 FG


EXISTING LAWN
TO REMAIN


NEW LAWN AREA


NEW LAWN
AREA, TYP.


· TREES WITHIN THESE LANDSCAPE
ISLANDS TO BE LIMBED-UP TO
8-FEET MIN.


· SHRUBS TO BE MAINTAINED AT A
30-INCH MAX. HEIGHT.
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DECIDUOUS TREE PLANTING DETAIL 1
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NO IRRIGATION SYSTEM IS
PROPOSED IN THE NATIVE
SEEDING AREA.  SEEDING AND
TREES TO BE HAND WATERED
DURING ESTABLISHMENT PERIOD.


ANY IRR. PIPING TO BE
PLACED WITHIN THE DRIPLINE


OF EXISTING TREES TO
REMAIN TO BE HAND DUG
OR EXCAVATED USING AN
AIR SPADE TO PRESERVE


EXISTING TREE ROOTS


ANY IRR. PIPING TO BE PLACED WITHIN
THE DRIPLINE OF EXISTING TREES TO
REMAIN TO BE HAND DUG OR
EXCAVATED USING AN AIR SPADE TO
PRESERVE EXISTING TREE ROOTS
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